Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS,

OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD

Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Institute

Indian
Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian
Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian
Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian
Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian
Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian
Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian

Academic Program Quota

Name

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Seat Gender
Type

OPEN Gender-
Neutral
OPEN Gender-
(PwD) Neutral
EWS Gender-
Neutral
EWS Gender-
(PwD) Neutral
OBC-NC  Gender-
L Neutral
OBC-NC  Gender-
L (PwD) Neutral
SC Gender-

Opening
Rank

15006

766

3253

160

6049

354

3674

Closing
Rank

22401

766

3402

160

7999

354

5217



Institute of

Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian
Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian
Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian
Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian
Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian
Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian
Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian
Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC (PwD)

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

(PwD)

OBC-NC

Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

91

1571

25381

1645

4643

213

9940

91

2610

31983

1645

4889

213

12445



Indian
Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian
Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian
Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian
Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian
Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian
Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian
Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Indian
Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-NC

OBC-NC

L (PwD)

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

5180

921

15247

867

3707

6709

604

4733

7195

3446

25201

867

3890

9573

604

6620



Indian
Institute of
Information
Technology
Bhopal

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

ST

Gender-
Neutral

2802

3176



