Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	15006	22401
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	766	766
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	3253	3402
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	160	160
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NC L	Gender- Neutral	6049	7999
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NC L (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	354	354
Indian	Computer Science	Al	SC	Gender-	3674	5217

Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)			Neutral		
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	91	91
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	1571	2610
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	25381	31983
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1645	1645
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	4643	4889
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	213	213
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NC L	Gender- Neutral	9940	12445

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	5180	7195
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	921	3446
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	15247	25201
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	867	867
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	3707	3890
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NC L	Gender- Neutral	6709	9573
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NC L (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	604	604
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	4733	6620

Institute of Tec Information Ye	formation echnology (4 ears, Bachelor of echnology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	2802	3176
------------------------------------	--	----	----	--------------------	------	------